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Name

Jaramillo-Bieringer Alejandro

Franz Jochen

Carol Jens

Zucker Ralph
Streuber Sarah

HeB Carsten
MUhlbauer Andreas
Braun Friedrich
Metz Johannes
Kneidinger Robert
Schmidt Emilia
Streuber Ronny
Kampa Manfred
Neumeier Johann
Greibel Kafja

Netz André
Nespithal Hubert
Jaramillo-Bieringer Sandra
Ambros Birgit
Kneidinger Tim
Kampa Roswitha
Richter Klaus
Ebbesmeier Bernfried
Ebbesmeier Timo
Séliner Hans
Mosandl Herbert
Dengel Andreas
Ambros Markus
Kick Maximilian
Schmidt Silke

Gesamt
Schnitt
Besten 3

Liz-Nr.
014-0001
014-0002
002-0011
002-0012
002-0030
014-0013
014-0003
002-0004
002-0045
002-0022
002-0031
002-0008
002-0040
002-0016
002-0046
014-0012
014-0009
014-0007
002-0002
002-0026
002-0041
014-0011
002-0015
002-0017
002-0013
002-0024
002-0044
002-0021
014-0014
002-0043

HCP 1.BL

-4,8
-3.5
0.7
-5,4
7,2
3.2
57
1.2
5
1.7
8.5
5.2
9.2
3,6
17
26
9.5
11,1
12,4
23,6
18,9
23,2
3.8
6,5
11,5
12,9
17,6
18
27,6
35,3

RN —

Team Oberbayern

1.5pTg 2.SpTg 3.SpTg 4.SpTg 5.5pTg 6.SpTg 7.SpTg 8. SpTg

HO
69

65
80
79
76
64
73

80
73
88

95
87
80

93

86
93

1281
80,06
225

PA
67
70
69
62
86
77
76
65
74

75
71
83
73
83
114
82
87
84

11

87
87

1683
80,14

213

L

72

86
77

75
75
73
81

77
97

89

94
82

109

1087
83,62

233

Li2

75

87
71

73
80
79
80

80
92

88

77
78

103

1063
81,77

226

68
78
66

78
84
77
80

83
80
78

87

92
87

85

1123
80,21
236

MA

65
70
63

67
81
82
73

76
79
84

85

96
78

85

1084
77,43

216

AL
64
66
69
70
67
70
72
73
74
75
77
78
81
83
83
90
?1
91
?1
93
95
97

1750
79.55
209

Ges.
200
269
433
326
406
519
389
509
374

75
546
533
575
313
527
487
425
258
352

93
299

97

0

0
343
351
160

212

7321

1349

Schnitt
66,67
67,25
72,17
65,20
81,20
74,14
77,80
72,71
74,80
75,00
78,00
76,14
82,14
78,25
87.83
97,40
85,00
86,00
88,00
93,00
99,67
97,00

85,75
87,75
80,00

106,00



